
 Year 11 Mock Exams Revision Schedule 2025 

A suggested revision plan would be that;                                    

-  In the school half-term holiday (Monday 27th October – Monday 3rd November inc) - aim for 5 sessions per 

day (30 mins each), and either; 

• follow your school timetable and use is as your daily revision timetable, to ensure a sensible 

spread of your subjects. 

• or, set your own timetable using the rotation of core/option subjects earlier in this timetable 

- In term time from Tuesday 4th November, aim for 20 mins per subject per day, rising to 30/45 mins when 

homework is light. 

Day Date Subjects 

Saturday 25 October 1. 2. 3. 

Sunday 26 October 1. 2. 3. 

Monday 27 October 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 

Tuesday 28 October 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 

Weds 29 October 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 

Thursday 30 October 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 

Friday 31 October 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 

Saturday 1 November 1. 2. 3. 

Sunday 2 November 1. 2. 3. 

Monday 3 November Maths Science Option A 

Tuesday 4November English Option B Option C 

Weds 5 November Maths  Option D Option A 

Thursday 6 November Science Option B  Option C 

Friday 7 November Maths  English Option D 

Saturday 8 November Science Option A Option B 

Sunday 9 November Maths Option C Option D 

Monday 10 November English  Option A Option B 

Tuesday 11 November Maths Science Option C 

Weds 12 November English Option C Option D 

Thursday 13 November Maths  Option A Option B 

Friday 14 November Science Option C Option D 

Saturday 15 November English Maths Option A 

Sunday 16 November Science Option B Option C 

Monday 17 November Maths Option D Option A 

Tuesday 18 November English Option B Option C 

Weds 19 November Science Maths Option D 

Thursday 20 November English Option A Option B 

Friday 21 November Science Option C Option D 

Saturday 22 November Maths Option A Option B 

Sunday 23 November English Science       Option C 

Monday 24 November Maths Option A Option B 

Tuesday 25 November English  Option C Option D 

Weds 26 November Science Option A Option B 

Thursday 27 November Maths English Option C 

Friday 28 November Science Option D Option A 

Saturday 29 November Flexible Flexible Flexible 

Sunday 30 November Flexible Flexible Flexible 

Monday 1 December EXAM FORTNIGHT STARTS 
CHOOSE FINAL SUBJECT REVISION EACH DAY 

TO FIT YOUR OWN EXAM TIMETABLE 
 
 

Tuesday 2 December 

Weds 3 December 

Thursday 4 December 

Friday 5 December 



Saturday 6 December  
 
 
 

 

Sunday 7 December 

Monday 8 December 

Tuesday 9 December 

Weds 10 December 

Thursday 11 December 

 Friday 12 December 

 
 

   

 
 

   


